
Rule 4 34 - CVL 

Form 4 20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Officiat Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

08130190 

Name of Company 

QUICK TURNAROUND LIMITED 

1/ We 

Lane Bednash, 37 Sun Street, London, EC2M 2PL 

the liquidator(s} of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 19 February 2015 

Ly Date 19 February 2015 Signed 

CMB Partners UK Limited | 
37 Sun Street =f 
Ref Q0005/LB/AB/RS/DMC 26/02/2015 #387 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

T
H
U
R
S
D
A
Y
 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

QUICK TURNAROUND LIMITED 

on the 19 February 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Srevest Tames “Ruse 

Signed oy 

Dated AN. 2. B2ars 



QUICK TURNAROUND LIMITED 

Statement Of Affairs as at 19 February 2015 

A - Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

Freehold Property - 75 Grimwade Street 1,600,000 00 1,600,000 00 
Assetz Capital Trust Company Limited (2,344,160 00) 

Defictency c/d (744,160 00) 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Uncharged assets. 

Cash Held on Appointment 3,600 00 3,600 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature SHban Date R- 2.3 
